

# **CROSS ROADS PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH**

Planned Giving Program Financial Support Form

2310 Haymaker Road, Monroeville, PA 15146-4326 412-372-2226 www.crossroadspresbyterian.com

## **CONTRIBUTOR INFORMATION**

Your Name(s):	 	 -
Address:	 	 
City, State, Zip:		

## HONORS & MEMORIALS

Contribution in Honor/Memory of	of:
Amount: \$	(Note: Acknowledgements will not indicate an amount)
Acknowledgment Sent to:	
Address:	

## **GIFT DESIGNATION**

I would like my gift credited toward the following **Special Needs Fund** to support the ministries of Cross Roads:

General Fund	Food Pantry	Landscaping	🗆 Scholarship
🗆 Special Music	🗆 Children's Mi	nistries 🛛 Undesig	nated Planned Giving

I would like my gift credited towards the Church's **Endowment**:

□ General Endowment □ Pastor's Housing □ Music Maintenance Fund

### PLANNED GIVING OPPORTUNITIES

We invite you to have lasting impact on our Church by including Cross Roads in your gift and/or estate plans. Your enduring statement of faith will be used to further Christ's work and will have an impact on future generations of our church family. Individuals who have included the Church in their gift or estate plans are eligible for the **Pillars of Cross Roads Program**, which recognizes individuals who have made or who are making bequests, estate plans or irrevocable gifts.

□ I/we would like to know more about how I/we might make a planned gift to Cross Roads.

 $\Box$  I/we have already included Cross Roads in my/our estate plans.

Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_Telephone Number: \_\_\_\_\_

The legal name of our Congregation is "Cross Roads Presbyterian Church, Monroeville, Pennsylvania."